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The course had clearly defined goals and outcomes.

Stated goals were met.

Content and pacing were appropriate.

There was ample opportunity for interaction among

participants.

Written materials were relevant and useful.

The physical facilities were suitable to instructional design.
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Q2 QUESTIONS REGARDING THE
INSTRUCTOR(S) OR FACILITATOR(S)
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Strongly Agree Disagree = Strongly N/A Total  Weighted
Agree Disagree Average
The course was well organized and prepared. 36.84% 63.16% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
7 12 0 0 0 19 1.63
The instructor used effective teaching strategies. 42.11% 57.89% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
8 11 0 0 0 19 1.58
The instructor managed the learning environment 42.11% 57.89% 0.00% 0.00% = 0.00%
effectively. 8 11 0 0 0 19 1.58
The instructor had a thorough knowledge of the subject. 61.11% 38.89% 0.00% 0.00% @ 0.00%
11 7 0 0 0 18 1.39
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Q3 Comments or Suggestions

Answered: 7 Skipped: 12

Responses Date
| appreciated the time allotted to meet as a team. The tight-loose balance was just right. 3/10/2017 5:31 AM
Thank you for including Pullman in this pilot program. We are looking forward to improving our practice through the 3/7/2017 11:22 AM

use of student feedback. Thank you!!

Food was good, but room was just a bit overcrowded. : ) 3/7/2017 11:19 AM
Well done as usual! 3/7/12017 7:32 AM
If we meet again, please consider a larger room that allows each district to (a) be together and (b) have room to work. 3/7/2017 6:17 AM

Being shoehorned into a space is not conducive to collaboration---it makes it much harder to have out materials to
work with or room to construct meaning.

| feel that this project took too much meeting time. The evening meetings were not necessary as the goals of the 3/6/2017 5:55 PM
project could have been met in one day meetings. Or, if the evening meetings were necessary, we could have finished

at noon on the "full day." | enjoyed the interaction with other districts and | feel there could have been even more

opportunities for sharing between districts.

It was an interesting pilot in which to participate; | left with an unclear picture of the value of the work overall and an 3/6/2017 5:35 PM
unclear knowledge of what my district will do with the information we gained. That being said, | am glad we

participated and believe we will forward our work, though probably without the cost of a purchased student perception

survey and with the hopes that our legislature does not make this part of required information for evaluation purposes.

To require something like this of teachers seems to be counter-productive and, despite what the research shows,

hurtful to instruction.
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